Pan
Spotlight Series
90°
75°
60°
45°

90°
75°
60°
45°
120°
105°
30°
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(WxLxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-401-030-827 30W 3000 2700K 190x190x97 170x170 1,4 kg.
ISS-401-030-830 30W 3150 3000K 190x190x97 170x170 1,4 kg.
ISS-401-030-840 30W 3300 4000K 190x190x97 170x170 1,4 kg.
ISS-401-030-865 30W 3420 6500K 190x190x97 170x170 1,4 kg.
ISS-401-035-827 35W 3530 2700K 190x190x97 170x170 1,4 kg.
ISS-401-035-830 35W 3700 3000K 190x190x97 170x170 1,4 kg.
ISS-401-035-840 35W 3900 4000K 190x190x97 170x170 1,4 kg.
ISS-401-035-865 35W 4090 6500K 190x190x97 170x170 1,4 kg.
 Specifications
Photometric Data CCT  Values
SKU: ISS-401  Categories: Interior, Spotlights
Technical Drawing

60°
45°
120°
105°
30°
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(WxLxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-402-060-827 2x30W 6000 2700K 190x360x97 170x330 2,7 kg.
ISS-402-060-830 2x30W 6300 3000K 190x360x97 170x330 2,7 kg.
ISS-402-060-840 2x30W 6600 4000K 190x360x97 170x330 2,7 kg.
ISS-402-060-865 2x30W 6840 6500K 190x360x97 170x330 2,7 kg.
ISS-402-070-827 2x35W 7060 2700K 190x360x97 170x330 2,7 kg.
ISS-402-070-830 2x35W 7400 3000K 190x360x97 170x330 2,7 kg.
ISS-402-070-840 2x35W 7800 4000K 190x360x97 170x330 2,7 kg.
ISS-402-070-865 2x35W 8180 6500K 190x360x97 170x330 2,7 kg.
 Specifications
Photometric Data CCT  Values
SKU: ISS-402  Categories: Interior, Spotlights

45°
120°
105°
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-444-008-827 8W 780 2700K 100x60 100 0,4 kg.
ISS-444-008-830 8W 820 3000K 100x60 100 0,4 kg.
ISS-444-008-840 8W 900 4000K 100x60 100 0,4 kg.
ISS-444-008-865 8W 945 6500K 100x60 100 0,4 kg.
ISS-444-010-827 10W 960 2700K 100x60 100 0,4 kg.
ISS-444-010-830 10W 1010 3000K 100x60 100 0,4 kg.
ISS-444-010-840 10W 1100 4000K 100x60 100 0,4 kg.
ISS-444-010-865 10W 1220 6500K 100x60 100 0,4 kg.
A++
 Specifications
SKU: ISS-419  Categories: Interior, Spotlights
Photometric Data CCT Values  Technical Drawing

30°
90°
75°
60°
45°
120°
105°
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-445-015-827 15W 1520 2700K 140x80 120 0,4 kg.
ISS-445-015-830 15W 1590 3000K 140x80 120 0,4 kg.
ISS-445-015-840 15W 1680 4000K 140x80 120 0,4 kg.
ISS-445-015-865 15W 1775 6500K 140x80 120 0,4 kg.
ISS-445-020-827 20W 2000 2700K 140x80 120 0,4 kg.
ISS-445-020-830 20W 2120 3000K 140x80 120 0,4 kg.
ISS-445-020-840 20W 2200 4000K 140x80 120 0,4 kg.
ISS-445-020-865 20W 2260 6500K 140x80 120 0,4 kg.
A++
 Specifications
Photometric Data CCT  Values  Technical Drawing
SKU: ISS-420  Categories: Interior, Spotlights

30°
90°
75°
60°
45°
120°
105°
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-446-020-827 20W 2000 2700K 160x92 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-446-020-830 20W 2120 3000K 160x92 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-446-020-840 20W 2200 4000K 160x92 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-446-020-865 20W 2260 6500K 160x92 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-446-030-827 30W 3010 2700K 160x92 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-446-030-830 30W 3150 3000K 160x92 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-446-030-840 30W 3300 4000K 160x92 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-446-030-865 30W 3430 6500K 160x92 145 0,9 kg.
A++
90°
75°
60°

30°
90°
75°
60°
45°
120°
105°
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-447-030-827 30W 3010 2700K 160x92 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-447-030-830 30W 3150 3000K 160x92 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-447-030-840 30W 3300 4000K 160x92 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-447-030-865 30W 3430 6500K 160x92 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-447-035-827 35W 3530 2700K 160x92 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-447-035-830 35W 3700 3000K 160x92 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-447-035-840 35W 3900 4000K 160x92 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-4447-035-865 35W 4090 6500K 160x92 145 0,9 kg.
A++
90°
75°
60°

2
m
m
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-416-008-827 8W 780 2700K 100x82 90 0,4 kg.
ISS-416-008-830 8W 820 3000K 100x82 90 0,4 kg.
ISS-416-008-840 8W 900 4000K 100x82 90 0,4 kg.
ISS-416-008-865 8W 945 6500K 100x82 90 0,4 kg.
ISS-416-010-827 10W 960 2700K 100x82 90 0,4 kg.
ISS-416-010-830 10W 1010 3000K 100x82 90 0,4 kg.
ISS-416-010-840 10W 1100 4000K 100x82 90 0,4 kg.
ISS-416-010-865 10W 1220 6500K 100x82 90 0,4 kg.
A++COB
LED IP44
0° 0°
 Specifications
SKU: ISS-417  Categories: Interior, Spotlights
MYRA II
A++
Ø144 mm
 1
36
 m
m
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-417-020-827 20W 2080 2700K 144x136 135 0,9 kg.
ISS-417-020-830 20W 2210 3000K 144x136 135 0,9 kg.
ISS-417-020-840 20W 2300 4000K 144x136 135 0,9 kg.
ISS-417-020-865 20W 2440 6500K 144x136 135 0,9 kg.
ISS-417-030-827 30W 3000 2700K 144x136 135 0,9 kg.
ISS-417-030-830 30W 3150 3000K 144x136 135 0,9 kg.
ISS-417-030-840 30W 3280 4000K 144x136 135 0,9 kg.
ISS-417-030-865 30W 3400 6500K 144x136 135 0,9 kg.
Photometric Data CCT  Values  Technical Drawing
90°
75°
60°

Honeycomb louvre
Options
Beam angle: 15-30-45-60  degrees
UGR: <21
CRI>90
McAdams Step<3
Optical
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-418-030-827 30W 3000 2700K 178x142 170 1,2 kg.
ISS-418-030-830 30W 3150 3000K 178x142 170 1,2 kg.
ISS-418-030-840 30W 3280 4000K 178x142 170 1,2 kg.
ISS-418-030-865 30W 3400 6500K 178x142 170 1,2 kg.
ISS-418-040-827 40W 4080 2700K 178x142 170 1,2 kg.
ISS-418-040-830 40W 4200 3000K 178x142 170 1,2 kg.
ISS-418-040-840 40W 4370 4000K 178x142 170 1,2 kg.
ISS-418-040-865 40W 4500 6500K 178x142 170 1,2 kg.
90°

75°
60°
45°
120°
105°
A++A++
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-455-208-827 2x8W 1700 2700K 100x100 105 0,4 kg.
ISS-455-208-830 2x8W 2000 3000K 100x100 105 0,4 kg.
ISS-455-208-840 2x8W 2260 4000K 100x100 105 0,4 kg.
ISS-455-208-865 2x8W 2560 6500K 100x100 105 0,4 kg.
 Specifications
SKU: ISS-455  Categories: Interior, Trimless Series

75°
60°
45°
120°
105°
30°15°
2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(WxLxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-415-010-827 10W 1050 2700K 115x115x85 100 0,4 kg.
ISS-415-010-830 10W 1130 3000K 115x115x85 100 0,4 kg.
ISS-415-010-840 10W 1200 4000K 115x115x85 100 0,4 kg.
ISS-415-010-865 10W 1250 6500K 115x115x85 100 0,4 kg.
Ø 60 m
m
 85 mm

30°
90°
75°
60°
45°
120°
105°
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(WxLxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-415-020-827 20W 2100 2700K 153x153x125 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-415-020-830 20W 2260 3000K 153x153x125 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-415-020-840 20W 2400 4000K 153x153x125 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-415-020-865 20W 2500 6500K 153x153x125 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-415-030-827 30W 3000 2700K 153x153x125 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-415-030-830 30W 3150 3000K 153x153x125 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-415-030-840 30W 3300 4000K 153x153x125 145 0,9 kg.
ISS-415-030-865 30W 3420 6500K 153x153x125 145 0,9 kg.
 Specifications
Photometric Data CCT Values
SKU: ISS-414  Categories: Interior, Spotlights
Technical Drawing

90°
75°
60°
45°
120°
105°
45°
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(WxLxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-413-020-827 20W 2100 2700K 185x185x146 170 1,33 kg.
ISS-413-020-830 20W 2260 3000K 185x185x146 170 1,33 kg.
ISS-413-020-840 20W 2400 4000K 185x185x146 170 1,33 kg.
ISS-413-020-865 20W 2500 6500K 185x185x146 170 1,33 kg.
ISS-413-030-827 30W 3000 2700K 185x185x146 170 1,33 kg.
ISS-413-030-830 30W 3150 3000K 185x185x146 170 1,33 kg.
ISS-413-030-840 30W 3300 4000K 185x185x146 170 1,33 kg.
ISS-413-030-865 30W 3420 6500K 185x185x146 170 1,33 kg.
Ø 185 m
m
 20 mm  146 mm
 21 mm

90°
75°
60°
45°
120°
105°
30°
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(WxLxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-426-030-827 30W 3300 2700K 160x160x145 145X145 1,1 kg.
ISS-426-030-830 30W 3430 3000K 160x160x145 145X145 1,1 kg.
ISS-426-030-840 30W 3600 4000K 160x160x145 145X145 1,1 kg.
ISS-426-030-865 30W 3750 6500K 160x160x145 145X145 1,1 kg.
A++
 Specifications
Photometric Data CCT  Values
SKU: ISS-426  Categories: Interior, Spotlights

30°
90°
75°
60°
45°
120°
105°
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(WxLxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-428-015-827 15W 1620 2700K 140x140x145 120x120 0,9 kg.
ISS-428-015-830 15W 1700 3000K 140x140x145 120x120 0,9 kg.
ISS-428-015-840 15W 1775 4000K 140x140x145 120x120 0,9 kg.
ISS-428-015-865 15W 1860 6500K 140x140x145 120x120 0,9 kg.
ISS-428-020-827 20W 2200 2700K 140x140x145 120x120 0,9 kg.
ISS-428-020-830 20W 2350 3000K 140x140x145 120x120 0,9 kg.
ISS-428-020-840 20W 2430 4000K 140x140x145 120x120 0,9 kg.
ISS-428-020-865 20W 2500 6500K 140x140x145 120x120 0,9 kg.
A++
 Specifications
Photometric Data CCT  Values
SKU: ISS-428  Categories: Interior, Spotlights

30°
90°
75°
60°
45°
120°
105°
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(WxLxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-430-010-827 10W 1130 2700K 115x115x132 100x100 0,5 kg.
ISS-430-010-830 10W 1190 3000K 115x115x132 100x100 0,5 kg.
ISS-430-010-840 10W 1250 4000K 115x115x132 100x100 0,5 kg.
ISS-430-010-865 10W 1300 6500K 115x115x132 100x100 0,5 kg.
A++
 Specifications
Photometric Data CCT  Values
SKU: ISS-430  Categories: Interior, Spotlights

options
UGR: <21
CRI>90
McAdams Step<3
Optical
2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K
30°15°
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-442-010-827 10W 1010 2700K 100x135 N/A 0,6 kg.
ISS-442-010-830 10W 1100 3000K 100x135 N/A 0,6 kg.
ISS-442-010-840 10W 1240 4000K 100x135 N/A 0,6 kg.
ISS-442-010-865 10W 1300 6500K 100x135 N/A 0,6 kg.
A++COB
LED IP44
0° 0°
 Ø 100 mmØ 100 mm

30°
45°
15°
COB
LED
IP40CRI
≥80
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-435-010-827 10W 1010 3000K 60x165 N/A 0,5 kg.
ISS-435-010-830 10W 1120 4000K 60x165 N/A 0,5 kg.
ISS-435-010-840 10W 1200 4000K 60x165 N/A 0,5 kg.
ISS-435-010-865 10W 1250 6500K 60x165 N/A 0,5 kg.
90°

30°
45°
15°
COB
LED
IP40CRI
≥80
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-434-015-827 15W 1500 2700K 85x210 N/A 0,7 kg.
ISS-434-015-830 15W 1570 3000K 85x210 N/A 0,7 kg.
ISS-434-015-840 15W 1620 4000K 85x210 N/A 0,7 kg.
ISS-434-015-865 15W 1660 6500K 85x210 N/A 0,7 kg.
ISS-434-020-827 20W 1985 2700K 85x210 N/A 0,7 kg.
ISS-434-020-830 20W 2030 3000K 85x210 N/A 0,7 kg.
ISS-434-020-840 20W 2100 4000K 85x210 N/A 0,7 kg.
ISS-434-020-865 20W 2170 6500K 85x210 N/A 0,7 kg.
2
10
 m
m

30°
45°
15°
COB
LED
IP40CRI
≥80
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-433-020-827 20W 1985 2700K 100x230 N/A 1,0 kg.
ISS-433-020-830 20W 2030 3000K 100x230 N/A 1,0 kg.
ISS-433-020-840 20W 2100 4000K 100x230 N/A 1,0 kg.
ISS-433-020-865 20W 2170 6500K 100x230 N/A 1,0 kg.
ISS-433-030-827 30W 3010 2700K 100x230 N/A 1,0 kg.
ISS-433-030-830 30W 3150 3000K 100x230 N/A 1,0 kg.
ISS-433-030-840 30W 3300 4000K 100x230 N/A 1,0 kg.
ISS-433-030-865 30W 3430 6500K 100x230 N/A 1,0 kg.
90°
75°
60°
45°

30°
45°
15°
COB
LED
IP54CRI
≥80
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-432-030-827 30W 3010 2700K 118x230 N/A 1,1 kg.
ISS-432-030-830 30W 3150 3000K 118x230 N/A 1,1 kg.
ISS-432-030-840 30W 3300 4000K 118x230 N/A 1,1 kg.
ISS-432-030-865 30W 3430 6500K 118x230 N/A 1,1 kg.
ISS-432-035-827 35W 3530 2700K 118x230 N/A 1,1 kg.
ISS-432-035-830 35W 3700 3000K 118x230 N/A 1,1 kg.
ISS-432-035-840 35W 3900 4000K 118x230 N/A 1,1 kg.
ISS-432-035-865 35W 4090 6500K 118x230 N/A 1,1 kg.
90°
75°
60°
45°